Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Clarke - (78244) - Bishops Stortford SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:22.37
4:25.44
4:26.71
4:27.20
4:29.04
4:31.91

4:32.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:32.20
4:26.71
4:25.44
4:27.20
4:22.37
4:29.04

4:31.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

590
569
561
558
547
530
528

WA Pts

528
561
569
558
590
547
530

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

31/03/07
05/05/08
18/10/08
03/11/07
07/05/06
26/11/05
09/03/18

Date

09/03/18
18/10/08
05/05/08
03/11/07
31/03/07
07/05/06
26/11/05

Meet

City of Sheffield Premier

East Region Youth Champs
Lincoln Vulcans LC Open
East Region LC Champs

City of Coventry May Open
ASA East Region LC Champs

Nautilus Invitational 2018

Meet

Nautilus Invitational 2018
Lincoln Vulcans LC Open
East Region Youth Champs
East Region LC Champs
City of Sheffield Premier
City of Coventry May Open

ASA East Region LC Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Coventry
Norwich

Muscat

Venue

Muscat
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Coventry

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



