Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Clarke - (78244) - Bishops Stortford SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:22.37	590	Н	31/03/07	City of Sheffield Premier	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
4:25.44	569	Н	05/05/08	East Region Youth Champs	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1
4:26.71	561	Н	18/10/08	Lincoln Vulcans LC Open	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
4:27.20	558	Н	03/11/07	East Region LC Champs	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1
4:29.04	547	Н	07/05/06	City of Coventry May Open	Coventry	Bishop Stort	1
4:31.91	530	Н	26/11/05	ASA East Region LC Champs	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1
4:32.20	528	Н	09/03/18	Nautilus Invitational 2018	Muscat		1

Swims in Date Order

der Level
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS